

ANNEX IV : Budget breakdown (Model financial offer)

Page No 1 [of...]

PUBLICATION REFERENCE: COMINF/3.1/1-7.2 NAME OF TENDERER: Materialele promotionale pentru proiect

A		C	D	E
ITEM NUMBER	QUANTITY	SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED (INCL BRAND/MODEL)	UNIT COSTS WITH DELIVERY MDL (VAT NOT INCLUDED)	TOTAL MDL (VAT NOT INCLUDED)
1	300	Agenda A5	68,00	20400,00
2	300	Mapa A4	60,00	18000,00
3	300	Pix de aluminiu	22,50	6750,00
4	4	Autocolante A3	31,00	124,00
5	96	Etichete	5,80	556,80
6	16	ROLL-UP 1X2M	790,00	12640,00
7	16	Panou de identitate temporar 0,6x0,8m	240,00	3840,00
8	16	Panou de identitate permanent 0,6x0,8m	350,00	5600,00

